
Butterfield Trail Cowboys:   Saturday, July 2019 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)

ALIAS C
A

T
.

D
A

Y

S
ta

g
e
 #

1

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

2

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

3

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

4

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

5

M
is

s
e
s

T
o
ta

l 
 

M
a
tc

h
 

T
im

e

T
o
ta

l 

M
is

s
e
s

Rusty Hammer GF SAT 22.98 1 20.73 0 25.17 1 18.73 0 32.70 2 120.31 4

Cajun SGF SAT 19.67 0 22.62 0 42.20 3 23.15 0 25.68 1 133.32 4

Denton Dancer ESD SAT 27.85 0 26.81 0 32.68 0 33.08 0 29.47 0 149.89 0

Rail Rider ESD SAT 39.08 1 30.25 0 36.81 1 36.63 1 26.31 0 169.08 3

Kid Wolf B SAT 34.36 0 45.60 1 45.07 1 64.93 1 43.12 1 233.08 4

Willie Mescal 49er SAT 16.05 0 34.87 0 19.78 0 17.21 0 15.97 0 103.88 0

Buck Teeth S SAT 37.31 0 40.94 1 44.98 1 37.33 0 40.53 0 201.09 2

Irish Tom SS SAT 32.83 0 28.74 0 37.94 0 30.55 0 37.15 1 167.21 1

Gunslinger Slim SS SAT 36.08 0 35.53 0 33.96 0 37.81 0 57.71 0/P 201.09 0/1P

White River Ike ES SAT 46.56 1 40.27 0 44.16 0 44.01 0 40.73 0 215.73 1

Calico Calie GD SAT 40.11 0 36.79 0 38.80 0 39.61 0 36.85 0 192.16 0

Ima I.E. L49 SAT 47.95 0 51.60 0 51.01 1 72.67 0 46.25 0 269.48 1

Winnie Whisperer LYG SAT 38.91 0 32.13 0 46.12 2 42.99 1 40.78 1 200.93 4

SATURDAY OVERALL
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Willie Mescal 49er SAT 16.05 0 34.87 0 19.78 0 17.21 0 15.97 0 103.88 0

Rusty Hammer GF SAT 22.98 1 20.73 0 25.17 1 18.73 0 32.70 2 120.31 4

Cajun SGF SAT 19.67 0 22.62 0 42.20 3 23.15 0 25.68 1 133.32 4

Denton Dancer ESD SAT 27.85 0 26.81 0 32.68 0 33.08 0 29.47 0 149.89 0

Irish Tom SS SAT 32.83 0 28.74 0 37.94 0 30.55 0 37.15 1 167.21 1

Rail Rider ESD SAT 39.08 1 30.25 0 36.81 1 36.63 1 26.31 0 169.08 3

Calico Calie GD SAT 40.11 0 36.79 0 38.80 0 39.61 0 36.85 0 192.16 0

Winnie Whisperer LYG SAT 38.91 0 32.13 0 46.12 2 42.99 1 40.78 1 200.93 4

Gunslinger Slim SS SAT 36.08 0 35.53 0 33.96 0 37.81 0 57.71 0/P 201.09 0/1P

Buck Teeth S SAT 37.31 0 40.94 1 44.98 1 37.33 0 40.53 0 201.09 2

White River Ike ES SAT 46.56 1 40.27 0 44.16 0 44.01 0 40.73 0 215.73 1

Kid Wolf B SAT 34.36 0 45.60 1 45.07 1 64.93 1 43.12 1 233.08 4

Ima I.E. L49 SAT 47.95 0 51.60 0 51.01 1 72.67 0 46.25 0 269.48 1



Butterfield Trail Cowboys:   Sunday, July 2019 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)
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Cajun SGF SUN 38.39 3 44.03 5 34.30 3 58.76 6 24.18 1 199.66 18

Denton Dancer ESD SUN 29.94 0 27.22 0 36.18 1 32.00 0 30.78 1 156.12 2

Rail Rider ESD SUN 32.90 1 26.95 0 41.62 3 33.62 1 41.19 3 176.28 8

Kid Wolf B SUN 42.79 1 71.04 1 40.20 0 34.64 0 33.39 0 222.06 2

Willie Mescal 49er SUN 21.41 0 17.63 0 19.57 0 19.20 0 16.75 0 94.56 0

Crazy Cajun S SUN 36.91 1 31.44 1 31.79 0 34.56 1 24.96 0 159.66 3

Greasy Creek Kid ES SUN 24.39 1 15.43 0 16.98 0 22.01 1 14.96 0 93.77 2

Calico Calie GD SUN 39.43 0 52.77 0 45.83 0 56.16 3 35.68 0 229.87 3

Ima I.E. L49 SUN 59.49 0 56.04 1 52.56 0 55.91 1 50.49 0 274.49 2

Winnie Whisperer LYG SUN 35.76 0 38.32 1 30.71 0 51.13 1 31.60 0 187.52 2

SUNDAY OVERALL
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 ES SUN 24.39 1 15.43 0 16.98 0 22.01 1 14.96 0 93.77 2

Willie Mescal 49er SUN 21.41 0 17.63 0 19.57 0 19.20 0 16.75 0 94.56 0

Denton Dancer ESD SUN 29.94 0 27.22 0 36.18 1 32.00 0 30.78 1 156.12 2

Crazy Cajun S SUN 36.91 1 31.44 1 31.79 0 34.56 1 24.96 0 159.66 3

Rail Rider ESD SUN 32.90 1 26.95 0 41.62 3 33.62 1 41.19 3 176.28 8

Winnie Whisperer LYG SUN 35.76 0 38.32 1 30.71 0 51.13 1 31.60 0 187.52 2

Cajun SGF SUN 38.39 3 44.03 5 34.30 3 58.76 6 24.18 1 199.66 18

Kid Wolf B SUN 42.79 1 71.04 1 40.20 0 34.64 0 33.39 0 222.06 2

Calico Calie GD SUN 39.43 0 52.77 0 45.83 0 56.16 3 35.68 0 229.87 3

Ima I.E. L49 SUN 59.49 0 56.04 1 52.56 0 55.91 1 50.49 0 274.49 2

Old Coots Shoot: July 2019 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)

ALIAS C
A

T
.

D
A

Y

S
ta

g
e
 #

1

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

2

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

3

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

4
 

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

5
 

M
is

s
e
s

T
o
ta

l 
 

M
a
tc

h
 

T
im

e

T
o
ta

l 

M
is

s
e
s

Willie Mescal 49er WED 17.97 0 21.52 0 17.32 0 16.96 0 18.53 0 92.30 0

Rusty Hammer GF WED 26.80 1 29.34 2 22.76 1 26.54 2 21.33 1 126.77 7

Stennett Kid C WED 28.89 0 31.66 0 25.44 0 23.15 0 33.55 0 142.69 0

Rail Rider ESD WED 33.07 0 36.00 0 27.70 0 32.84 1 59.24 2/P 188.85 3/1P

Catfish S WED 40.53 0 45.80 0/P 36.89 1 39.68 1 40.92 0 203.82 2/1P

White River Ike ES WED 54.00 1 53.72 1 60.79 0 60.20 0/P 54.62 0 283.33 2/1P

Cato Kid S WED 74.43 1/P 57.51 0 49.13 1 60.49 2 54.28 2 295.84 6/1P


